
 RI  R CAMPS 
Applications to go live at https://www.griffissinstitute.org/stem/ on May 19th –May 21st. 

Follow our social media for STEM program announcements and updates! 

https://www.instagram.com/griffissinstitute/  | https://www.facebook.com/GriffissInstitute 

*DRONE CAMP 

DATES: Monday, July 7 - Friday, July 11 | TIME: 9:00AM - 4:00PM 

GRADES: 9-12 | MAX CLASS SIZE: 12 | LOCATION: MVCC, NAVMAR 

ARDUINO CAMP
DATES (UPDATED): Monday, July 14 - Thursday, 

July 17 | TIME: 9:00AM - 3:00PM 

GRADES: 9-12 | MAX CLASS SIZE: 20 | 

LOCATION: Innovare Advancement Center 

PRINCIPLES OF FLIGHT 1  
One Day Camp 
DATE OPTIONS: Monday, July 14, Friday, July 25, 
Friday, Aug 1st, Friday, Aug 15th, Friday, Aug 22nd  
TIME: 9:00AM - 2:00PM

 
 

GRADES: 4-7 | MAX CLASS SIZE: 16 | LOCATION: NTROPEE  

PRINCIPLES OF FLIGHT 2 

One Day Camp 
DATE OPTIONS: Friday, July 18th, Friday, August 8th  
TIME: 9:00AM - 3:30PM 

GRADES: 8-12 | MAX CLASS SIZE: 16 | LOCATION: NTROPEE 

*ENGINEERING CAMP 

DATES: Tuesday, July 22 - Friday, July 25 | TIME: 9:00AM - 4:00PM 

GRADES: 6-8 | MAX CLASS SIZE: 16 | 

LOCATION: Innovare Advancement Center 

*LEGO ROBOTICS 

Option 1 DATES (UPDATED): Mon, July 28 - Fri, August 1 | TIME: 9:00AM -3:00PM 

GRADES: 5-6 | MAX CLASS SIZE: 12 | LOCATION: NTROPEE 

Option 2 DATES (ADDED): Mon, August 4 - Fri, August 8 | TIME: 8 AM – 12:00 PM 

GRADES: 5-8 | MAX CLASS SIZE: 14 | LOCATION: SUNY Poly 

*CYBER CAMP 
DATES (UPDATED): Monday, July 28 - Friday, August 1 | TIME: 9:00AM - 3:00PM 

GRADES: 9-12 | MAX CLASS SIZE: 16 | LOCATION: Innovare Advancement Center 

SPHERO CAMP 

DATES: Tuesday, July 29 - Thursday, July 31 OR Tuesday, August 5th – Thursday, August 7th  
TIME: 9 AM – 12 PM 

GRADES: 3-5 | MAX CLASS SIZE: 12 per session | LOCATION: NYSTEC 

*QUANTUM INNOVATION CAMP 

DATES: Monday, August 18 - Friday, August 22 | TIME: 9:00AM - 3:00PM 

GRADES: 9-12 | MAX CLASS SIZE: 15 | LOCATION: Innovare Advancement Center 

 
 

*Camp ends at noon on Friday 

FOR MORE INFORMATION ABOUT REGISTRATION, VISIT: GRIFFISSINSTITUTE.ORG/STEM/ 


